NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0050363 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/5/2017 7:17:48 PM

3/5/2017 7:17:48 PF Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PINEVILLE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, INC.

Company ID: 0050363
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/27/1975 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/5/2017 7:17:48 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 253 PINEVILLE, KY 40977

Registered Agent Name/Address

HOWARD LEE ALLEN PINEVILLE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE INC. 121 KENTUCKY AND LAUREL AVE. PINEVILLE, KY 40977

Current Officers

Secretary	Mary Ivey	P.O. 253 PINEVILLE, KY 40977
Treasurer	Jeanette Allen	P.O. 253 PINEVILLE, KY 40977

Directors

Director	Betty Goodin	P.O. 253 PINEVILLE, KY 40977
Director	Myra Epley	P.O. 253 PINEVILLE, KY 40977
Director	Mildred Knuckles	P.O. 253 PINEVILLE, KY 40977
Director	Irene Goodin	P.O. Box 253 Pineville Ky. 40977
Director	Scott Smith	P.O. Box 253 Pineville Ky. 40977

Signatures

Signature Jeanette Allen Title Treasurer